HAPPY NEw yEAR

JANUARY 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 Dpay 5 Day 6
CHRISTMAS BREAK
7 8 Day?1 K |9 Dayz2 K |10 Day3 11 Dpay4 K |12 Days 13
School Re-Opens Phonl(I?g;jii;?aATvzr:eness Pizza Lunch
Meeting (3:00 p.m.) Starts
14 15 Dpaye 16 Day1 K |17 Day2 18 Day3 K |19 Day«4 20
N.U.T. DAY Mass 11:90 a.m.
National Hat Day Mad sclence
Early Dismissal
2:25p.m.
21 22 Day5 K |23 Day6 K |24 Day1 25 payz K |26 Day3 27
Grade 7 & 8: Midterm Exams Jan. 23" - 26"
N.UT. Day
Mad Science V\’F'S:‘elg:;':gy
(7:00 - 10:00)
28 29 Day4 30 pDay5 K 31 Daye6 Upcoming FEBRUARY Events

Mad Science

School Board
Meeting
(6:30 p.m.)

11" - 16™ - Catholic Schools Week

13‘rh
14‘rh
15Th
16Th
19‘rh

26™ - ADMIN DAY - NO SCHOOL

- Pancake Lunch - Early Dismissal 2:25 p.m.
- Ash Wednesday - Mass 11:00 a.m.

- Family Lunch

- In-Service - NO SCHOOL
- LOUIS RIEL DAY - NO sCHOOL




