

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	New Year's Day	С Н В	3 RISTMAS	4 Day BREAK	5 Day	6
7	8 Day 1 K School Re-Opens	9 Day 2 K	10 Day 3	11 Day 4 K Kindergarten Phonological Awareness Meeting (3:00 p.m.)	12 Day 5 Pizza Lunch Starts	13
14	15 Day 6 N.U.T. DAY National Hat Day	16 Day 1 K Mass 11:00 a.m. Mad Science Starts Early Dismissal 2:25 p.m.	17 Day 2	18 Day 3 K	19 Day 4	20
21	22 Day 5 K	23 Day 6 K Grade 7 & Mad Science	24 Day 1 8: Midterm	25 Day 2 K Exams Jan	26 Day 3 23 rd - 26 th N.U.T. Day Winter Family Fun Dance (7:00 - 10:00)	27
28	29 Day 4	30 Day 5 K Mad Science School Board Meeting (6:30 p.m.)	31 Day 6	13 th - Panca 14 th - Ash V 15 th - Family 16 th - In-Se 19 th - LOUI	Catholic Schools Week ke Lunch – Early Dismiss Vednesday – Mass 11:00 (a.m.